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Firemna liga 2020/2021 Poprad - 2.liga

Name

FrantiSek Kuziel

Dusan Hojnos$
Martin Sta$

Juraj Krivonak
Matu$ Piatka
Milo$ Palov¢€ik
Miroslav Riess
FrantiSek Lompart

Grzegorz Bucki
Matej Dutko
Jan Matejbus
Lubomir Krul
Jan Gavalier
Stefan Harabin
Marian Gad
Jana lleninov4
Milan Sifra
Branislav Srok
Du$an Piatka
Michal Rehak
Pavol Hurajt
Pawel Kolaciak
Marek Lizuch
Peter Slosar
Pawel Gaj
Pavel Svitanek
Marian Gad ML.
Tomas Skokan
Ladislav Conto
Peter Marton
Juraj Gancaréik
Tomas$ Malatin
Andrej Michal'ak
Ludmila Dutkova
Jozef Skokan
Tomas Barilla
Jan Pelach
Ondrej Bo¢kay

individuals.in.league

Team Game

s

Autodiely 7
Autodiely 13
Autodiely 7
Autodiely 99
MT Pelet 105
Autodiely 88
Tragédi 7
Profesta 7
Vega Zakopane 107
MT Pelet 52
Armes 94
Autodiely 27
MT Pelet 43
Autodiely 98
Profesta 117
Jabras 90
Armes 41
Jabras 83
MT Pelet 96
Tragédi 72
Jabras 37
Vega Zakopane 91
Tragédi 89
Armes 83
Vega Zakopane 98
Autodiely 5
Profesta 115
BSB 4
Armes 106
Tragédi 80
Jabras 98
BSB 91
BSB 2

MT Pelet 73
BSB 100
BSB 87
Jabras 65
Armes 4

Pins Points
1460 6.0
2276 10.0
1213 5.0
17110 75.0
17697 69.0
14635 60.0
1157 5.0
1157 4.0
17623 74.5
8374 38.0
15137 595
4321 9.0
6876 25.5
15480 59.0
18372 67.0
13917 61.5
6337 27.0
12803 425
14792 51.5
11084 31.0
5655 23.0
13751 515
13431 475
12475 375
14695 51.5
744 1.0
17069 45.0
593 1.0
15681 485
11811 34.0
14442 55.0
13409 39.0
291 1.0
10559 36.0
14378 38.0
12342 245
9159 23.0

561 1.0

average

208.5714
175.0769
173.2857
172.8283
168.5429
166.3068
165.2857
165.2857
164.7009
161.0385
161.0319
160.0370
159.9070
157.9592
157.0256
154.6333
154.5610
154.2530
154.0833
153.9444
152.8378
151.1099
150.9101
150.3012
149.9490
148.8000
148.4261
148.2500
147.9340
147.6375
147.3673
147.3516
145.5000
144.6438
143.7800
141.8621
140.9077
140.2500
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Jakub Rybarsk

Gejza Skokan
tukasz Oszostowicz

Emil Pagin
Magda Lipkowsa
Miroslav Kraf&ik
Martin Valkovi¢
Vladimir Kapral

Peter Slavkovsky
Pavel Bartko

Miroslav Bil§ak
Jozefina Malatinova

Tragédi

BSB

Vega Zakopane
Autodiely

Vega Zakopane
Profesta

Armes

Profesta

BSB

Tragédi

Armes

BSB

21

33
25

35
40
70
76
64

2938
839
4597
3436
955
4769
5419
9380
10031
8306
121
321

5.5
2.0
7.5
7.0
4.0
15.0
12.5
21.0
24.0
15.5
0.0
0.0

139.9048
139.8333
139.3030
137.4400
136.4286
136.2571
135.4750
134.0000
131.9868
129.7813
121.0000
107.0000
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